SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: TV2775 COLLECCHIO 1

Linea E430 Trevi-Matigge-Foligno> -

*COLLECCHIO_1
FONTE COLLECCHIO
SC.EL.S.M.VALLE
MATIGGE CHIESA
V.FOLIGNO EX SCUOLE
TORRE MATIGGE SS.3
FLAMINIA

V. CASALE ELVIRA
V.SANTOCCHIA FOLIGNO
V.ROMA INC.V.TREVISO
V.ROMA

P.ROMANA FOLIGNO
FOLIGNO STAZIONE

Note

FLS
07.03
07.04
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.12

07.15
07.18
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.25

FLS
09.28
09.29
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.37

09.40
09.43
09.47
09.48
09.49
09.50

FLS
12.28
12.29

I
12.33
12.34
12.37

12.40
12.43
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

Linea E430 Foligno-Matigge-Trevi> -

*COLLECCHIO_1
TREVI

Note

FLS
08.25
08.30

FLS
10.32
10.35

FLS
13.37
13.40

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request



